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Saturday   9:30 am Lanes 11 - 18Stardust Bowl No. 2
Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 12 1 Team 1 132 78 176 111 27124 15799 237 678 352 1035
2 17 8 Team 8 111 85 198 91 24220 16999 306 730 400 1021
3 13 4 Strikin Divas 115 95 167 119 25426 14332 241 694 364 1063
4 15 6 Team 6 95 115 199 90 24536 16550 263 680 361 974
5 18 7 Team 7 92 118 201 88 23693 13181 277 714 368 987
6 14 3 Girl Power 91 119 242 52 23144 18758 296 822 365 1023
7 11 2 Team 2 83 127 245 49 26213 21863 326 873 365 1030
8 16 5 Team 5 83 127 182 105 22414 13432 258 635 364 959

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 159 Parker Cunningham 427 Parker Cunningham 210 Gavin Ballard 546 Gavin Ballard
140 Gavin Ballard 375 Bryce Jefferson 173 Parker Cunningham 480 Bryce Jefferson

Girls 129 Sasha Cordes 310 Bianca Greer 195 Sasha Cordes 477 Sasha Cordes
118 Emily Workman 295 Emily Workman 174 CHASE GRABILL 469 Bianca Greer
118 CHASE GRABILL

Team Rosters
1 - Team 1  Lane 18  HDCP=111

ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP
48 Isabelle Bower 8466 84 a90 a90 a90 270 100 45
49 Sasha Cordes 6436 84 59 129 91 279 76 66

2 - Team 2  Lane 16  HDCP=49
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

50 Mason Hass 8326 75 a101 a101 a101 303 111 35
51 Parker Cunningham 10927 81 159 146 122 427 134 14

3 - Girl Power  Lane 17  HDCP=52
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

37 Reese Komisarcik 5489 54 a91 a91 a91 273 101 44
36 Peyton Remenius 9357 66 a131 a131 a131 393 141 8

4 - Strikin Divas  Lane 15  HDCP=119
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

52 Ayumi Artis 8091 87 85 79 100 264 93 51
53 Zoey Lewis 4906 66 65 48 70 183 74 68

5 - Team 5  Lane 14  HDCP=105
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

1 Lorelei Loving 5237 59 75 86 95 256 88 55
15 Emily Workman 5876 62 118 82 95 295 94 50

6 - Team 6  Lane 12  HDCP=90
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

33 Ben Reardon 8107 75 93 125 107 325 108 37
40 Bianca Greer 6883 75 96 103 111 310 91 53

7 - Team 7  Lane 13  HDCP=88
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

42 Gavin Ballard 5975 81 80 116 140 336 73 69
56 Jordan Fecarotta 1926 15 a118 a118 a118 354 128 19

8 - Team 8  Lane 11  HDCP=91
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

54 Bryce Jefferson 9033 81 136 130 109 375 111 35
55 CHASE GRABILL 4726 54 118 75 95 288 87 56

Alphabetical List of Regular Team Members
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

52 Ayumi Artis 8091 87 93 51
42 Gavin Ballard 5975 81 73 69
48 Isabelle Bower 8466 84 100 45
49 Sasha Cordes 6436 84 76 66
51 Parker Cunningham 10927 81 134 14
56 Jordan Fecarotta 1926 15 128 19
55 CHASE GRABILL 4726 54 87 56
40 Bianca Greer 6883 75 91 53

50 Mason Hass 8326 75 111 35
54 Bryce Jefferson 9033 81 111 35
37 Reese Komisarcik 5489 54 101 44
53 Zoey Lewis 4906 66 74 68

1 Lorelei Loving 5237 59 88 55
33 Ben Reardon 8107 75 108 37
36 Peyton Remenius 9357 66 141 8
15 Emily Workman 5876 62 94 50
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